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SACRAMENTO REGIONAL TRANSIT DISTRICT (SACRT) FARES FOR ELK GROVE TRANSIT BUSES
Effective July 1, 2021

FARE TYPES BASIC DISCOUNT STUDENT*
Single Fare $2.25 $1.10 1.10
Daily Pass $6.00 $3.00 3.00
10-Ride Pass $22.50 $11.00 $11.00
Monthly Unrestricted Pass $100.00 $50.00 $50.00
Monthly Local Pass $80.00 $40.00 $40.00

BASIC: All passengers pay the basic fare unless eligible for discount or free fare.

DISCOUNT: Discount fares apply to students (grades K-12), seniors (age 62 and over), Medicare cardholders
and persons with disabilities; and require proper photo identification (photo ID) upon boarding. Up to two
children age 5 and under ride FREE when accompanied by a fare-paying passenger. *Many students, in grades
TK through 12, are eligible for fare-free transit passes through the RydeFreeRT. Visit rydefreert.com for details.
Bus: Passengers are required to pay a basic or discount single fare for each trip, or may purchase a daily pass
valid for unlimited rides on that day. Cash transfer tickets are eligible for purchase upon boarding an Elk Grove
Transit Bus for 50 cents.

Light Rail: Single ride tickets are valid for 90 minutes from time of validation on light rail only, or pay the

50 cent cash transfer fare when boarding an Elk Grove Transit bus. Daily and monthly passes are valid for
unlimited rides on buses and light rail for the date(s) or month shown.

Sundays and Holidays: SacRT operates on a Sunday schedule on most federal holidays. For a complete list
of holidays, please visit Sacrt.com or call 916-321-BUSS (2877).

Fares are subject to change. Visit sacrt.com/fares for details.

E111 Vaux & Laguna Main to
Big Horn & Civic Center
Monday Through Friday
Vaux Harbour Fire Franklin Brucevile Big Horn
& Point Poppy & & &
Laguna & & Hewitt Bilby Civic
main  Elk Grove Vineland Center
Blvd
APP
Lv LV Lv Lv Lv AR
6:07a 6:12 6:22 6:30 6:36 6:45
7:07a 7:12 7:22 7:30 7:36 7:45
7:27a 7:32 7:42 7:50 7:56 8:05
9:07a 9:12 9:22 9:30 9:36 9:45
10:37a 10:42 10:52 11:00 11:06 11:15
12:07p 12:12 12:22 12:30 12:36 12:45
1:37p 1:42 1:52 2:00 2:06 2:15
2:37p 2:42 2:52 3:00 3:06 3:15
3:07p 3:12 3:22 3:30 3:36 3:45
4:37p 4:42 4:52 5:00 5:06 5:15
6:07p 6:12 6:22 6:30 6:36 6:45
7:37p 7:42 7:52 8:00 8:06 8:15
E111 Big Horn & Civic Center to
Vaux & Laguna Main
Monday Through Friday
Big Horn Bilby Franklin Fire Harbour  Vaux
& & High Poppy Point &
Civic Bruceville & & & Laguna
Center Whitelock Elk Grove Elk Grove main
(Library) Bivd Blvd
APP
Lv Lv Lv Lv Lv AR
6:55a 7:05 711 7:16 7:22 7:27
7:45a 7:55 8:01 8:06 8:12 8:17
8:25a 8:35 8:41 8:46 8:52 8:57
9:55a 10:05 10:11 10:16 10:22 10:27
11:25a 11:35 11:41 11:46 11:52 11:57
12:55p 1:05 11 1:16 1:22 1:27
2:25p 2:35 2:51 2:56 3:02 3:07
3:25p 3:35 3:41 3:46 3:52 3:57
3:55p 4:05 4:11 4:16 4:22 4:27
5:25p 5:35 5:41 5:46 5:52 5:57
6:55p 7:05 711 7:16 7:22 7:27




Laguna Blvd. )
g
Longport Ct. VauxAve. &
£
||
Laguna
Town Hall

warbout point>

E112

Elk Grove Blvd.

Franklin Bjyg,

Fire Poppy Dr.

Bellaterra Dr.

E112
Vineland Dr.

Whitelock Pkwy.

A

N
LEGEND

Regular Bus Service
—
Peak Only Bus

- -
Light Rail

State & Interstate
Highways

Connecting Bus
Routes

Timetable Y
Timepoints

Transit Center (@)
Light Rail
Stations

Park & Ride Lot |E|

Bike Lockers

E112 Civic Center Dr.

- sbunds eunbel

Lotz Pkwy.

m—— Cosumnes Oaks
High School

Elizabeth Pinkerton
Middle School

Toby Johnson Middle School

ranklin High School

'I':

Franklin Library

Whitelock Pwy. Cosumnes River College

Elk Grove Center

Machado Ranch Dr.

Boa Nova Dr.

Bruceville Rd.

Franklin High Rd.

Bilby R.

For route, schedule and fare information, call 916-321-BUSS (2877) or visit
sacrt.com.

Para obtener informacion sobre rutas, horario y tarifas, llame al 916-321-BUSS (2877) o
visite el sitio de Internet sacrt.com.

MHbopmaLmio 0 MapLupyTax, pacnucaHusx 1 CTOMMOCTY NPOe3/ia MOXHO MOMy4uTb No
TenedgoHy 916-321-BUSS (2877) unu Ha BeGcaiite sacrt.com.

ARG ~ IFZIFANE TGN - 55308 916-321-BUSS (2877) = 44 sacrt.com -

DE c6 théng tin vé cac tuyén dudng (route), lich trinh xe chay va gié vé (fare), quy vi
hay goi s6 916-321-BUSS (2877) hoac ghé sacrt.com.

Xav paub kev, sijhawm tsheb khiav thiab nqi tsheb, hu 916-321-BUSS (2877) lossis
mus saib sacrt.com.

)by Juads 9l 916-321-BUSS (2877) e il 68,2315 gl Ugadlly slusall e Sloglan e Jguasell
sacrt.com

From Roseville/Citrus Heights: 916-726-BUSS (2877) Lost & Found: 916-321-2855

This publication is available in accessible formats. Please
call 916-321-BUSS (2877) or visit sacrt.com/accessible/
to request an accessible format.
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